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Emy Gilbert

Eliane Veilleux-Lavigne
Nika Manevich

Rose Girard-Lachance
Pénélope Rhéaume
Emy-Rose Ling
Valentina Cano Herrera
Lea Ducharme
Léa-Rose Allaire

Z0é Guilmette

Uliana Lutay-Zotova
Léa-Rose Hudon
Maude Harrisson
Alice Boutin

Charlie Roy

Laurence Cyr

Estelle St-Denis

Rose Jette-Ventola
Naya-Eve Edmond
Jasmine Gingras
Lily-Rose Mailhot
Laurence Gagnon
Axelle Perron

Léa Turcotte

Juliette Gagnon
Meriem Bouzouita
Ariane Khalil

WD Loa Morin-Galarneau

Nathalie Delisle

A

Skate Canada

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2024

Beauport

26 septembre 2024 au 29 septembre 2024
Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 1) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Ste-Julie
Mercier

Des Deux-Rives
Baie-Comeau

Du Roussillon

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Anjou

St-Eustache

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
St-Hyacinthe

Laval

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Rimouski

Princeville
Beauport-Charlesbourg
L'Ancrage

Patinage Gatineau
Dollard

Mercier

Amos

Chambly

Rimouski

Masson / Angers
Rimouski

Olympique

St-Hubert

St-Hubert

Plateau Mont-Royal
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Ginette Grenier

26-sept.-2024 11:40:24

Points

31.36
30.64
30.58
29.88
28.17
27.66
27.15
25.97
24.68
24.48
24.35
23.43
23.06
22.70
22.49
22.36
22.11
21.79
20.70
20.61
20.57
20.19
20.02
17.60
17.49
16.44
16.00

Patinage Canada



